Incident Date Report Number

ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT
DAILY BLOTTER

Location Incident

Disposition

4/20/2023

4/20/2023
4/20/2023
4/20/2023
4/20/2023
4/20/2023

4/20/2023

4/20/2023

4/20/2023
4/20/2023
4/20/2023
4/20/2023
4/20/2023

4/20/2023
4/20/2023

4/20/2023

4/20/2023
4/20/2023
4/20/2023
4/20/2023
4/20/2023
4/20/2023
4/20/2023

RMP23-001005

RMP23-001006

RMP23-001007

RMP23-001008

RMP23-001009

RMP23-001010

RMP23-001011
RMP23-001012

3600 KIRCHOFF RD ACCIDENT

3315 ALGONQUIN RD PREMISES CHECK

2502 HAWK LN AMBULANCE CALL

RT53 N RAMP FROM RT62 TRAFFIC STOP

1211 GOLF RD SUSP VEHICLE W/OCCUPANT

APPROX LOC: W
ALGONQUIN RD

4205 WEST FRONTAGE
RD

APPROX LOC:4736 ARBOR WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED
DR

2800 CENTRAL RD

TRAFFIC STOP

WIRELESS TOT OTHER DEPT

INFO

2710 HAWK LN ANIMAL COMPLAINT

2500 BLK KIRCHOFF TRAFFIC STOP

3701 ALGONQUIN RD WIRELESS 911 INFO

11601(11600) BLK IRVING OUTSIDE DEPARTMENT
PARK RD ASSIST

SB 53 RAMP AT KIRCHOFF TRAFFIC STOP

EUC/WILK OUTSIDE DEPARTMENT
ASSIST

11601(11600) BLK IRVING OUTSIDE DEPARTMENT

PARK RD ASSIST

3701 ALGONQUIN RD THREATENING TX

4050 INDUSTRIAL AVE INVESTIGATION
3110 MARTIN LN AMBULANCE CALL
5105 TOLLVIEW DR EMPLOYEE MGMT DISPUTE
103 IRONWOOD CT CHECK FOR WELL BEING
2901 CENTRAL RD SUSPICIOUS INCIDENT

3701 ALGONQUIN RD THEFT

REPORT WITH NO ARREST
SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT

ADVISED INCIDENT

ADVISED INCIDENT

REPORT WITH NO ARREST
REFER TO OTHER AGENCY NO REPORT

ADVISED INCIDENT
REPORT WITH NO ARREST

REFER TO OTHER AGENCY NO REPORT

REPORT WITH NO ARREST

REPORT WITH NO ARREST
SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
REPORT WITH NO ARREST
SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT

REPORT WITH NO ARREST

4/24/2023 4:49:07 PM



Incident Date

Report Number

ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT
DAILY BLOTTER

Location

Incident

Disposition

4/20/2023

4/20/2023
4/20/2023
4/20/2023

4/20/2023
4/20/2023
4/20/2023
4/20/2023
4/20/2023
4/20/2023
4/20/2023
4/20/2023
4/20/2023
4/20/2023
4/20/2023
4/20/2023

4/20/2023

4/20/2023
4/20/2023
4/20/2023

RMP23-001013

RMP23-001015

RMP23-001014

RMP23-001016

RMP23-001017

RMP23-001018

2503 SIGWALT ST

5300 CARRIAGEWAY DR

3600 KIRCHOFF RD

APPROX LOC: 5001
ALGONQUIN PKWY

3600 KIRCHOFF RD
1402 GOLF RD

2202 FLICKER LN
1800 WINNETKA CIR
3600 KIRCHOFF RD
2100 GOLF RD

1635 ALGONQUIN RD
1301 MEIJER DR
1755 ALGONQUIN RD
2205 EASTMAN ST
3700 EMERSON AVE

APPROX LOC:5201
TOLLVIEW DR

2121 EUCLID AVE

4225 KIRCHOFF RD
1300 HICKS RD

2650 BROOKWOOD WAY

DR

DAMAGE TO VEHICLE

ACTIVATED FIRE ALARM

SUSPICIOUS INCIDENT
PREMISES CHECK

STATION REPORT
AMBULANCE CALL
AMBULANCE CALL
SUBJECT STOP
STATION REPORT
ALARM

ALARM

THEFT

WIRELESS 911 INFO
AMBULANCE CALL
AMBULANCE CALL

WIRELESS WRONG NUMBER

OUTSIDE DEPARTMENT

ASSIST

WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED
SUSP VEHICLE W/OCCUPANT

PREMISES CHECK

REPORT WITH NO ARREST

REPORT WITH NO ARREST
SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT

REPORT WITH NO ARREST
REFER TO OTHER AGENCY NO REPORT

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
REPORT WITH NO ARREST
SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
NO POLICE SERVICES NEEDED
REPORT WITH NO ARREST
ADVISED INCIDENT

ADVISED INCIDENT

REPORT WITH NO ARREST

ADVISED INCIDENT
SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT

4/24/2023 4:49:07 PM
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