



ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT DAILY BLOTTER

Incident Date	Report Number	Location	Incident	Disposition
4/20/2023	RMP23-001005	3600 KIRCHOFF RD	ACCIDENT	REPORT WITH NO ARREST
4/20/2023		3315 ALGONQUIN RD	PREMISES CHECK	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
4/20/2023		2502 HAWK LN	AMBULANCE CALL	
4/20/2023		RT53 N RAMP FROM RT62	TRAFFIC STOP	
4/20/2023		1211 GOLF RD	SUSP VEHICLE W/OCCUPANT	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
4/20/2023		APPROX LOC: W ALGONQUIN RD	TRAFFIC STOP	
4/20/2023		4205 WEST FRONTAGE RD	WIRELESS TOT OTHER DEPT	ADVISED INCIDENT
4/20/2023		APPROX LOC:4736 ARBOR DR	WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED	ADVISED INCIDENT
4/20/2023	RMP23-001006	2800 CENTRAL RD	INFO	REPORT WITH NO ARREST
4/20/2023		2710 HAWK LN	ANIMAL COMPLAINT	REFER TO OTHER AGENCY NO REPORT
4/20/2023		2500 BLK KIRCHOFF	TRAFFIC STOP	
4/20/2023		3701 ALGONQUIN RD	WIRELESS 911 INFO	ADVISED INCIDENT
4/20/2023	RMP23-001007	11601(11600) BLK IRVING PARK RD	OUTSIDE DEPARTMENT ASSIST	REPORT WITH NO ARREST
4/20/2023		SB 53 RAMP AT KIRCHOFF	TRAFFIC STOP	
4/20/2023		EUC/WILK	OUTSIDE DEPARTMENT ASSIST	REFER TO OTHER AGENCY NO REPORT
4/20/2023	RMP23-001008	11601(11600) BLK IRVING PARK RD	OUTSIDE DEPARTMENT ASSIST	REPORT WITH NO ARREST
4/20/2023	RMP23-001009	3701 ALGONQUIN RD	THREATENING TX	REPORT WITH NO ARREST
4/20/2023		4050 INDUSTRIAL AVE	INVESTIGATION	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
4/20/2023	RMP23-001010	3110 MARTIN LN	AMBULANCE CALL	REPORT WITH NO ARREST
4/20/2023		5105 TOLLVIEW DR	EMPLOYEE MGMT DISPUTE	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
4/20/2023		103 IRONWOOD CT	CHECK FOR WELL BEING	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
4/20/2023	RMP23-001011	2901 CENTRAL RD	SUSPICIOUS INCIDENT	
4/20/2023	RMP23-001012	3701 ALGONQUIN RD	THEFT	REPORT WITH NO ARREST



ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT DAILY BLOTTER

Incident Date	Report Number	Location	Incident	Disposition
4/20/2023	RMP23-001013	2503 SIGWALT ST	DAMAGE TO VEHICLE	REPORT WITH NO ARREST
4/20/2023		5300 CARRIAGEWAY DR	ACTIVATED FIRE ALARM	
4/20/2023	RMP23-001015	3600 KIRCHOFF RD	SUSPICIOUS INCIDENT	REPORT WITH NO ARREST
4/20/2023		APPROX LOC: 5001 ALGONQUIN PKWY	PREMISES CHECK	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
4/20/2023	RMP23-001014	3600 KIRCHOFF RD	STATION REPORT	REPORT WITH NO ARREST
4/20/2023		1402 GOLF RD	AMBULANCE CALL	REFER TO OTHER AGENCY NO REPORT
4/20/2023		2202 FLICKER LN	AMBULANCE CALL	
4/20/2023		1800 WINNETKA CIR	SUBJECT STOP	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
4/20/2023	RMP23-001016	3600 KIRCHOFF RD	STATION REPORT	REPORT WITH NO ARREST
4/20/2023		2100 GOLF RD	ALARM	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
4/20/2023		1635 ALGONQUIN RD	ALARM	NO POLICE SERVICES NEEDED
4/20/2023	RMP23-001017	1301 MEIJER DR	THEFT	REPORT WITH NO ARREST
4/20/2023		1755 ALGONQUIN RD	WIRELESS 911 INFO	ADVISED INCIDENT
4/20/2023		2205 EASTMAN ST	AMBULANCE CALL	
4/20/2023		3700 EMERSON AVE	AMBULANCE CALL	
4/20/2023		APPROX LOC:5201 TOLLVIEW DR	WIRELESS WRONG NUMBER	ADVISED INCIDENT
4/20/2023	RMP23-001018	2121 EUCLID AVE	OUTSIDE DEPARTMENT ASSIST	REPORT WITH NO ARREST
4/20/2023		4225 KIRCHOFF RD	WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED	ADVISED INCIDENT
4/20/2023		1300 HICKS RD	SUSP VEHICLE W/OCCUPANT	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
4/20/2023		2650 BROOKWOOD WAY DR	PREMISES CHECK	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT



ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT DAILY BLOTTER